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PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Monthly Water Loss Report

BEECH GROVE WATER SYSTEM
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" WATER PRODUCED AND PURCHASED

Water Produced

Water Purchased

TOTAL PRODUCED AND PURCHASED |

WATER SALES

Residential

Commercial

Industrial

Bulk Loading Stations

Wholesale

Public Authorities

Other Sales (explain)

TOTAL WATER SALES

3,901

OTHER WATER USED

Utility and/or Water Treatment Plant

Wastewater Plant

System Flushing

Fire Department

Other Usage (explain)

TOTAL OTHER WATER USED _

WATER LOSS
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Tank Overflows

Line Breaks

Line Leaks

Excavation Damages

Theft

Other Loss (explain) UNKNOWN

1,365

TOTAL WATER LOSS |

1,865

Note: Line 14 + Line 22 + Line 31 MUST Equal Line 4

WATER LOSS PERCENTAGE

[(Line 31 divided by Line 4)

25.92%|




INDEPENDENCE BANK
SEBREE

308 U S HIGHWAY 41
SEBREE KY 42455

Tel: (270) 835-9900

aATER SURCHARGE FEEg

ALHOUN KY 42327-9597
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Statement Date: 05/31/2023 Account No.: "‘Page:
SMALL BUS’NESS CHK - INT SUMMARY Type: **REG Status: Active
Category Number Amount
Balance Forward From 04/28/23 18,265.37
Debits 0.00
Automatic Deposits 5 2,618.90+
Card Activity 4 380.27
Interest Added This Statement 0.89+
Ending Balance On 05/31/23 20,504.89
Annual Percentage Yield Earned 0.05%
Interest Paid This Year 1.83
Average Balance (Collected) 19,660.73 +
ALL CREDIT ACTIVITY
Date Description Amount
05/10/23 FOR APRIL-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 5320 TO CHK 5438 1792948 2,238.63
05/11/23 SAMS CLUB ERROR-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK XXXXX320 TO CHK 33.78
XXXXX438 9462270
05/11/23 OFFICE DEPOT-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM GHK XXXXX320 TO CHK 66.78
XXXXX438 8953987
05/11/23 OFFICE DEPOT ERROR-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK XXXXX320 TO 129.71
CHK XXXXX438 2691235
05/11/23 RURAL WATER GLASS IN ERROR-INTERNET TRANSFER FROM CHK 150.00
XXXXX320 TO CHK XXXXX438 8912559
05/31/23 INTEREST PAID 0.89
ELECTRONIC DEBITS
Date Description Amount
05/01/23 6077 PUR OFFICE DEPOT 00 OWENSBORO KY 66.78
05/01/23 6077 PUR OFFICE DEPOT 00 OWENSBORO KY 129.71
05/01/23 6077 VSA PUR SAMS CLUB 4908 OWENSBORO KY 33.78
05/05/23 6077 VSA PUR IN KENTUCKY RURAL WATE 270-8432291 KY 150.00
DAILY BALANCE SUMMARY

Beginning Ledger Balance on 04/28/23 was 18,265.37

Date Balance Date Balance Date
05/01/23 18,035.10 05/10/23 20,123.73 05/31/23
05/05/23 17,885.10 05/11/23 20,504.00

Balance
20,504.89

Continued 11/1019/1
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Meter_ID Read_Time Read |Read_Unit] Flow
47681101 4/18/2023 23:59 | 39956650 GAL
47681101 4/19/2023 23:59 | 40137999 GAL 181349
47681101 4/20/2023 23:59 | 40311765 GAL 173766
47681101| 4/21/2023 7:10 | 40345786 GAL 28215
47681101| 4/21/2023 23:59 | 40471096 GAL 131116
47681101 4/22/2023 23:59 | 40641610 GAL 170514
47681101] 4/23/2023 23:59 | 40810554 GAL 168944
47681101 4/24/2023 18:32 | 40946572 GAL 109411
47681101 4/24/2023 23:59 | 40990531 GAL 70566
47681101 4/25/2023 23:59 41158818 GAL 168287
47681101 4/26/2023 23:59 | 41344022 GAL 185204
47681101 4/27/2023 23:59 | 41518169 GAL 174147
47681101 4/28/2023 23:59 | 41688075 GAL 169906
47681101| 4/29/2023 23:59 | 41870822 GAL 182747
47681101 4/30/2023 23:59 | 42044696 GAL 173874
47681101| 5/1/2023 23:59 | 42216243 GAL 171547
47681101| 5/2/2023 23:59 | 42400200 GAL 183957
47681101| 5/3/2023 23:59 | 42587651 GAL 187451
47681101| 5/4/2023 23:59 | 42773106 GAL 185455
47681101| 5/5/2023 23:59 | 42945287 GAL 172181
47681101| 5/6/2023 20:29 | 43113612 GAL 168325
47681101] 5/6/2023 23:59 | 43138629 GAL 25017
47681101| 5/7/2023 23:59 | 43310178 GAL 171549
47681101| 5/8/2023 1:13 |43318943 GAL 8765
47681101| 5/8/2023 23:59 | 43485833 GAL 166890
47681101| 5/9/2023 23:59 | 43643979 GAL 158146
47681101 5/10/2023 23:59 | 43801323 GAL 157344
47681101|5/11/2023 23:59 | 43955694 GAL 154371
47681101 5/12/2023 23:59 | 44097567| GAL 141873
47681101 5/13/2023 23:59 | 44265997 GAL 168430
47681101 5/14/2023 23:59 | 44449878 GAL 183881
47681101 | 5/15/2023 23:59 | 44605963 GAL 156085
47681101 5/16/2023 23:59 | 44746829 GAL 140866
47681101|5/17/2023 23:59 | 44899142 GAL 152313
47681101 5/18/2023 13:32 | 44973095 GAL 69810
47681101 5/18/2023 23:59 | 45047967 GAL 79015
47681101 5/19/2023 17:10| 45153660 GAL 101515
47681101 5/19/2023 23:59 | 45200201 GAL 50719
5243551 5243551 | HENDERSON
22000 DAVIESS
5,265,551




Beech Grove Water System 06/13/2023

Page: 1
Usage and Charge by Customer Type
LoDdres &
Reading Date Customer e Usage Charge
May 2023 A 2,136,430 $13,445.19 57
May 2023 B 56,800 $0.00 i
May 2023 C 44,280 $420.37 12
May 2023 N 540 $0.00 !
May 2023 R 1,662,802 $15,373.96 518
Total for: 5/2023 3,900,852 $29,239.52

Grand Total: 3,900,852 $29,239.52




5:45 PM Beech Grove Water System Inc

06/09/23 Surcharge Report

Accrual Basis May 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Account Split Amount
May 23
Deposit 05/30/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 Ind... 30.50
Deposit 05/30/2023 comm 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 18.90
Deposit 05/30/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 105.83
Deposit 05/18/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 37.80
Deposit 05/18/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 91.49
Deposit 05/16/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 56.70
Deposit 05/16/2023 comm 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 12.60
Deposit 05/16/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 219.88
Deposit 05/16/2023 res 474 4 - PSC Surchar... 133 Ind ... 113.61
Deposit 05/16/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 133 -ind ... 6.30
Deposit 05/16/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 133 -Ind ... 220.76
Deposit 05/15/2023 ag 474 4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 50.40
Deposit 05/15/2023 comm 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 18.90
Deposit 05/15/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 515.38
Deposit 05/10/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 -Ind... 69.30
Deposit 05/10/2023 comm 474 .4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 6.30
Deposit 05/10/2023 res 474 .4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 415.03
Deposit 05/09/2023 res 474 .4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 50.40
Deposit 05/09/2023 AG 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 56.70
Deposit 05/09/2023 RES 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 -ind... 541.80
Deposit 05/08/2023 comm 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 :Ind... 18.90
Deposit 05/08/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 6.30
Deposit 05/08/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 245.70
Deposit 05/05/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 6.30
Deposit 05/05/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 261.51
Deposit 05/05/2023 ag 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 12.60
Deposit 05/03/2023 res 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 56.70
Deposit 05/01/2023 comm 474.4 - PSC Surchar... 131 - Ind... 6.30
Deposit 05/01/2023 res 474 4 - PSC Surchar... 131 -Ind... 75.60
May 23 3,328.49

Page 1



11INENS

6¥'8ZE'ES

awij auQ

Aepoj

BE'EEB'ELS 2OUBIEG S|qRIIRAY MON
<R 100V 26.:eyoing

N.m.mmw.o.wm aoUgjeq s|(ejieAy MmanN

6v'8ZE'ES -
e R

-1ajsuely inof jo Alewwins e s aI19H

d34SNVHL SIH1L M3IA3d




